1-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Technology
Course Code : MT201
Mode of Learning : Regular

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ICA
Max ICA Min ESE
Max
ESE
Min
ISE
Max ISE Min POE
Max
POE
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MTCSE101 Applied Algorithms 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
MTCSE101 Applied Algorithms 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
MTCSE102 Theory of Computation 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 25 10 70 28 30 12 -- -- 125 0
MTCSE103 Data Mining 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
MTCSE103 Data Mining 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
MTCSE104 Machine Learning 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 0
MTCSE104 Machine Learning 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 70 28 30 12 -- -- 100 0
MTCSE105 Seminar-I 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 0
MTCSE106 Natural Language Processing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 25 10 70 28 30 12 -- -- 125 0
MTCSE109 Object Oriented Software Engineering 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 25 10 70 28 30 12 -- -- 125 0
1-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Tech. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Computer Science & Engineering - M.Tech.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

MTCSE105 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,C
MTCSE106 TH 28 47 12 26 10 24 125 -- 97 P E,C
MTCSE106 125 -- 97 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 22   |  EGP: 192.00   |  SGPA: 8.73   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 493/675 (Four Hundred Ninety Three)    |  Percentage:73.04 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 22.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 192.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.73   |  Status: Pass
1-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Tech. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Computer Science & Engineering - M.Tech.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2023
College of Engineering, Gopalpur, Pandharpur, COEP
Seat No: 312290 PRN: 202301053067522 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: COEP
2 Name: Bhandare harshda sunil
Code AM ESE(Min) ESE(Obt) ISE(Min) ISE(Obt) ICA(Min) ICA(Obt) POE(Min) POE(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MTCSE101 TH 28 32 12 28 100 -- 60 P E,C
MTCSE101 PR 10 23 25 -- 23 P E,C
MTCSE101 125 -- 83 A 8 32 P E,C
MTCSE102 TH 28 51 12 28 10 23 125 -- 102 P E,C
MTCSE102 125 -- 102 O 10 40 P E,C
MTCSE103 TH 28 53 12 26 100 -- 79 P E,C
MTCSE103 PR 10 24 25 -- 24 P E,C
MTCSE103 125 -- 103 O 10 40 P E,C